
使　　途
残余金

平成26年度政務活動費収支報告書

中村　　勝 90,000

169,508

110,877

125,097

165,14614,854

1,295,875

67,950

94,816

138,592

74,900

95,955

70,460

9,774

172,800

22,050

32,740

0 0 1,169,063

54,903

請求なし

10,492

69,123

183,612

41,408

204,522

96,340

105,100

7,200

85,184

19,540

90,464

80,226

0 0 840

事務所費 人件費 合計

84,045

840

550 463,726

要請陳情
等活動費 会議費 資料作成費

188,298

96,340

179,088

550

338,370

研修費 広報・広聴費

57,099

54,903

14,906

52,385

交付

総額

90,000

90,000

90,000

調査研究費

51,305

51,715

56,057

上原　喜代子

180,000

180,000

－

180,000

2,430,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

90,000

180,000

浦崎　みゆき

資料購入費

19,540

37,909

24,169

7,200

大城　真孝

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

52,715

大城　　毅

玉城　　勇

大宜見　洋文

照屋　仁士

宮城　清政

計

金城　好春

宮城　寛諄

大城　　勝

花城　清文

新垣　由雄

16,224

氏　名

赤嶺　雅和

赤嶺　奈津江 85,184

25,952

10,492

知念　富信

12,024

14,854

22,050

365,577

4,524


